Welcome to Choy’s Restaurant and Service
Shoal Lake 759-2627 choys.biz Binscarth 532-2233

Breakfast All Day

% Bacon and eggs

‘ ' Ham and eggs
Sausages and eggs

Two eggs and toast

Toast and coffee
Toast

Omelets
Cheese
Ham
Mushroom

Sandwiches

Grilled cheese

Cheese

Tomato

Ham

Ham and cheese

Ham and tomato

Fried egg

Chicken

Chicken and tomato
Grilled Ham

Grilled Ham and cheese
Grilled Bacon

Grilled Bacon and tomato
Grilled Bacon and cheese
BLT

Clubhouse
Clubhouse and fries
Denver

Bacon and egg

Hot Sandwiches

Chicken
Hamburger

9.95
9.95
9.95
5.95
4.00
2.00

9.95
9.95
9.95

5.95
4.95
4.95
5.95
6.95

6.95 |

5.95
6.95
7.95
6.95
7.95
6.95
7.95
7.95
7.95

9.95
11.95
7.95
8.95

9.95
9.95

Hamburgers

Hamburger 4.95
Hamburger and fries 7.95
Cheeseburger 5.95
Cheeseburger and fries 8.95
Double hamburger 8.95
Double hamburger + fries 10.95
Double cheeseburger 9.95
Double cheeseburger + fries 1195
Platters

Hamburger platter 9.95
Cheeseburger platter 9.95
Chicken platter 9.95
Chicken fingers 9.95
Gravy 2.00

Fast Food
Chicken burger 4.95
Pizza pop 2.95
Hot dog 3.50
Onion rings 450
Fries 4.95
Fries and gravy 5.95
Soup
Soup of the day 3.50
Consomme 3.50
Mushroom 3.50
Chicken noodle 3.50
Vegetable 3.50
.~ Tomato 3.50
Wonton soup 5.95
Deluxe wonton soup 7.95

Taxes extra

Cutlets and Chops
Veal cutlets 12.50
Chicken cutlets 9.95
Pork cutlets 9.95
Pork chops 11.95
Small Steak 14.95
T-Bone Steak 19.95
Country Style
Hamburger steak 9.95
Hamburger and bacon ~ 10.95
Pork sausages 9.95
Fish and chips (cod) 9.95

Pan-fried fish 10.50

Chicken
10 wings 11.95
20 wings 19.95

Desserts
Homebaked
Apple Pie 3.95
Pie with ice cream 495
Ice Cream Sundae 3.95
Vanilla, Chocolate,

Strawberry

Dish of ice cream 2.50



