## Welcome to Choy's Restaurant and Service

Shoal Lake 759-2627 choys.biz Binscarth 532-2233

## Breakfast All Day



	00	
100	Ham and eggs	
	Sausages and eggs	
Two e	eggs and toast	
Toast	and coffee	
Toast		

#### Omelets

Cheese	9.95
Ham	9.95
Mushroom	9.95

## Sandwiches

Grilled cheese
Cheese
Tomato
Ham
Ham and cheese
Ham and tomato
Fried egg
Chicken
Chicken and tomato
Grilled Ham
Grilled Ham and cheese
Grilled Bacon
Grilled Bacon and tomato
Grilled Bacon and cheese
BLT

Clubhouse	
Clubhouse and fries	
Denver	
Bacon and egg	

### Hot Sandwiches

Chicken Hamburger



## Hamburgers

9.95	Hamburger
9.95	Hamburger and fries
9.95	Cheeseburger
5.95	Cheeseburger and fries
4.00	<u> </u>
2.00	Double hamburger
2.00	Double hamburger + fries
	Double cheeseburger
9.95	Double cheeseburger + fries
9 95	-1

#### **Platters**

5.95

4.95

4.95

7.95

6.95 7.95

7.95

7.95

9.95

11.95 7.95 8.95

9.95

9.95

Hamburger platter	
Cheeseburger platter	
Chicken platter	
Chicken fingers	
Gravy	



## Fast Food

Chicken burger	-
Pizza pop	
Hot dog	
Onion rings	all
Fries	1E
Fries and gravy	

## Soup

	Soup of the day
	Consomme
	Mushroom
	Chicken noodle
	Vegetable
R	Tomato
E	Wonton soup
	Deluxe wonton soup

## **Cutlets and Chops**

	1 1	
4.95	Veal cutlets	12.50
7.95	Chicken cutlets	9.95
5.95	Pork cutlets	9.95
8.95	Pork chops	11.95
~~~	Small Steak	14.95
8.95	T-Bone Steak	19.95
10.95		17.73



## **Country Style**

9.95 11.95

4.95

2.95

3.50 4.50 4.95

5.95

3.50

	Country or yre	
9.95		
9.95	Hamburger steak	9.95
9.95	Hamburger and bacon	10.95
9.95	Pork sausages	9.95
2.00	Fish and chips (cod)	9.95
	Pan-fried fish	10.50



## Chicken

10 wings	11.95
20 wings	19.95
	Solo State



# Desserts



3.50	Homebaked	
3.50	Apple Pie	3.95
3.50	Pie with ice cream	4.95
3.50	Ice Cream Sundae	3.95
3.50	Vanilla, Chocolate,	
5.95	Strawberry	
7.95	Dish of ice cream	2.50

Taxes extra